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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 76  (57Wkg) MOTSINA ANTANINA BLR
DZIKAVA DARYA BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR LEVITSKIY RUSLAN BLR
BLR
BLR
GEO
AZE

EFIMENKO VADZIM
POTIPKO PAVEL
LAHMOSTOV ANTON
MARDANOV EDUARD
GULIEV ELHAN

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 77  (75Wkg) NOVIKAVA DZIANA BLR
ASMALOVSKAYA DARYA BLR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

3 80  (56kg) SAVICH YAN BLR
TOTLADZE GIA GEO BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR LAHMOSTOV ANTON BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
AZE

EFIMENKO VADZIM
CHERNIAK SERHEI
LEVITSKIY RUSLAN
TITOV VIACHESLAV
GULIEV ELHAN

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

4 78  (49kg) ALIYEU RAMIL BLR
KHASMETOV MAKSUD AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR POTIPKO PAVEL BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
GEO

CHERNIAK SERHEI
KADOL STANISLAV
LEVITSKIY RUSLAN
TITOV VIACHESLAV
MARDANOV EDUARD

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29

RED
BLUE

5 79  (52kg) PANKOV MAKSIM BLR
BABAYEV AFLATUN AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR KADOL STANISLAV BLR
BLR
BLR
GEO
BLR

EFIMENKO VADZIM
POTIPKO PAVEL
LAHMOSTOV ANTON
MARDANOV EDUARD
LEVITSKIY RUSLAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 81  (60kg) BALKOU DZMITRY BLR
SAFAROV NURLAN AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR EFIMENKO VADZIM BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
GEO

CHERNIAK SERHEI
TITOV VIACHESLAV
POTIPKO PAVEL
LAHMOSTOV ANTON
MARDANOV EDUARD

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 82  (64kg) KURBACHOV VADZIM BLR
ABISHOV SABUHI AZE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

8 83  (69kg) YUSIFOV MAHAMMAD AZE
TSYBRANKOU ALIAKSEI BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR POTIPKO PAVEL BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
AZE

LEVITSKIY RUSLAN
CHERNIAK SERHEI
EFIMENKO VADZIM
TITOV VIACHESLAV
GULIEV ELHAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26
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RED
BLUE

9 84  (75kg) CHARNOU ULADZIMIR BLR
KOLB DANIIL BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GULIEV ELHAN BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

KADOL STANISLAV
LAHMOSTOV ANTON
LEVITSKIY RUSLAN
TITOV VIACHESLAV
CHERNIAK SERHEI

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 85  (81kg) KIMADZE TEMURI GEO
ALFEROV ALIAKSEI BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR LAHMOSTOV ANTON AZE
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

GULIEV ELHAN
EFIMENKO VADZIM
POTIPKO PAVEL
KADOL STANISLAV
TITOV VIACHESLAV

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 86  (91kg) YAGUBOV ISMAIL AZE
BRADZETSKI ULADZISLAU BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV EDUARD BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

POTIPKO PAVEL
LAHMOSTOV ANTON
KADOL STANISLAV
LEVITSKIY RUSLAN
TITOV VIACHESLAV

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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