

International Boxing Tournament for A.Yukov prizes 2018

Session Results



Session 4

СБ 24 ФЕВ 2018 00:00

CB 24 WEB 2018 00:00											
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	76	(57W kg)		RED BLUE	MOTSINA ANTANINA DZIKAVA DARYA		BLR BLR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLR	LEVITSKIY RUSLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR BLR GEO	EFIMENKO VADZIM POTIPKO PAVEL LAHMOSTOV ANTO MARDANOV EDUAI GULIEV ELHAN	N		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
2	77	(75W kg)		RED BLUE	NOVIKAVA DZIANA ASMALOVSKAYA DARYA		BLR BLR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
3	80	(56kg)		RED	SAVICH YAN TOTLADZE GIA		BLR	DLUE	DOC I	D2	
			Referee:	BLUE BLR	LAHMOSTOV ANTON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR BLR BLR	BLUE EFIMENKO VADZIM CHERNIAK SERHEI LEVITSKIY RUSLAN TITOV VIACHESLAN GULIEV ELHAN		R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
4	78	(49kg)		RED BLUE	ALIYEU RAMIL KHASMETOV MAKSUD		BLR AZE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLR	POTIPKO PAVEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR BLR BLR	CHERNIAK SERHEI KADOL STANISLAV LEVITSKIY RUSLAN TITOV VIACHESLAV MARDANOV EDUAI	 /		* 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 27:29
5	79	(52kg)		RED	PANKOV MAKSIM		BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE BLR	BABAYEV AFLATUN KADOL STANISLAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR	EFIMENKO VADZIM POTIPKO PAVEL LAHMOSTOV ANTO MARDANOV EDUAI LEVITSKIY RUSLAN	N RD		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
6	81	(60kg)		RED	BALKOU DZMITRY		BLR				
		· •	Referee:	BLUE BLR	SAFAROV NURLAN EFIMENKO VADZIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR BLR BLR	BLUE CHERNIAK SERHEI TITOV VIACHESLAV POTIPKO PAVEL LAHMOSTOV ANTO MARDANOV EDUAI	/ DN	3:2	29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
7	82	(64kg)		RED BLUE	KURBACHOV VADZIM ABISHOV SABUHI		BLR AZE	BLUE	WO		20.20
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					- -
8	83	(69kg)		RED BLUE	YUSIFOV MAHAMMAD TSYBRANKOU ALIAKSEI		AZE BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLR	POTIPKO PAVEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BLR BLR BLR	LEVITSKIY RUSLAN CHERNIAK SERHEI EFIMENKO VADZIM TITOV VIACHESLAN GULIEV ELHAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26

 www.swisstiming.com

 Data Service

 BX0000Z04_C74 1.0
 Report Created C5 24 ΦEB 2018 13:56



International Boxing Tournament for A.Yukov prizes 2018





Session 4

СБ 24 ФЕВ 2018 00:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	84	(75kg)		RED	CHARNOU ULADZIMIR		BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
		(0,		BLUE	KOLB DANIIL		BLR				
			Referee:	AZE	GULIEV ELHAN	Judge 1:	BLR	KADOL STANISLAV	,		29:28
						Judge 2:	BLR	LAHMOSTOV ANTO	N		29:28
						Judge 3:	BLR	LEVITSKIY RUSLAN	l		29:28
						Judge 4:	BLR	TITOV VIACHESLAV	/		29:28
						Judge 5:	BLR	CHERNIAK SERHE	<u> </u>		29:28
10	85	(81kg)		RED	KIMADZE TEMURI		GEO				
10	00	(OTKy)		BLUE	ALFEROV ALIAKSEI		BLR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLR	LAHMOSTOV ANTON	Judge 1:		GULIEV ELHAN			27:30
				52.1	2	Judge 2:	BLR	EFIMENKO VADZIN	İ		27:30
						Judge 3:	BLR	POTIPKO PAVEL	-		28:29
						Judge 4:	BLR	KADOL STANISLAV	,		27:30
						Judge 5:	BLR	TITOV VIACHESLAV	/		27:30
11	86	(91kg)		RED	YAGUBOV ISMAIL		AZE				
''	00	(o mg)		BLUE	BRADZETSKI ULADZISLAU		BLR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GEO	MARDANOV EDUARD	Judge 1:	BLR	POTIPKO PAVEL			29:28
						Judge 2:	BLR	LAHMOSTOV ANTO	N		28:29
						Judge 3:	BLR	KADOL STANISLAV	•		28:29
						Judge 4:	BLR	LEVITSKIY RUSLAN	l		28:29
						Judge 5:	BLR	TITOV VIACHESLAV	/		28:29

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z04_C74 1.0
 Report Created C5 24 ΦEB 2018 13:56
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601